53 Y 2 M 1 D/Male

25/03/2024  12:48:10PM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

PRAVEEN KUMAR

₹239,932.50 

₹9,567.00 

₹ 230,366.00

₹ 80,366.00

Two Hundred Thirty Thousand Three Hundred Sixty-Six 

Only